Blutspenden in 40699 Erkrath. bis zum 08.08.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

11.04.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Erkrath 40699
Stadt. Realschule
Karlstr. 7-9

Erkrath 40699 - Hochdahl
SKFM, Forum Sandheide
Hildener Str. 28

Erkrath 40699
Stadt. Realschule
Karlstr. 7-9

Erkrath 40699 - Hochdahl
SKFM, Forum Sandheide
Hildener Str. 28



