Blutspenden in 40699 Erkrath. bis zum 08.08.2025

Fr	11.04.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Erkrath 40699 Städt. Realschule Karlstr. 7-9
Fr	16.05.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Erkrath 40699 - Hochdahl SKFM, Forum Sandheide Hildener Str. 28
Fr	11.07.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Erkrath 40699 Städt. Realschule Karlstr. 7-9
Fr	08.08.2025 14:30-19:00 Uhr	Erkrath 40699 - Hochdahl SKFM, Forum Sandheide Hildener Str. 28